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AndnuwazvasgUnInl Media Converter

- ugunsaiiiutasdyanemnans UTP Wudyanaiiansaldfuane Fiber Optic 14l

- fugunsaiftseaiuannsgu IEEE dols.mab uag IEEE rolo.mz

- fiwedndwiuidonseaedyyin UTP flauaifduec/ecc/acco Base T Aldifuiie Rice
U @ nain 1 Auto MOI/MDI-X

- fmedndwiuidoudoanedynnns Fiber optic i SFP Slot #ildifu Module Mini GBIC 114 @
wose 1ieidsudefuaedann Fiber Optic wlin Multimode w38 Single mode &

- {99t Link Fault Signaling an3n50% Redundant Link 1#

W LED uansanunmsniineu PWR, ALM,LNK/ACT

- i1 DIP Switch @nansauSuidennisvinaule

- fiPower Adapter W elo VOC o.c A smweufuduadosaansaldaiinamnil o°C fs ¢eC way
ALAUERINET @0% 1 do% aunsaiiuinumitgumgll 4eo’C f1 wo"C uasmBAUFIIMET % &
&o% HnanpTuATNUasadLasnsUNRINIZAEENKNIMEAN FCC part o of Class A & CE

_ §l9119 sowle Mm X g mm x ba.e mm kaziiinmin e¢s ¢ aunsmitiudaiily Chassis o, <
way eb Slot e

- Hundndaifisiedomsneniséufeniuiu Mini GBIC




Wsfuawada dleaiin 1Snadnsudol

NEOSFEED EXTREME SHOP LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
Antnaulnng © 29 auussdia drvaninll dunoiioy Fawiadasdial 50200

Head Office 1 29 Hussadbisawee Road,Sriphum,Muang,Chiangmai 50200

e ssa il uand 0503561003481

Tuauasian
QUOTATION

ugnd  duReIBa (1WiH7)
ot 200 354 o.aounn’ o 2udodnd

aarsdil8unnd 0503561003 48 1

S
5 e
ndadvsimheasiiauieaiors wulmmoereiamsuRndsnuioneas
i . . w2V 3 32,000.00 96,000.00
sl lueusnuanudasasuvl
2 adnsalnszanodyaunasuuu Pok (Pob E2 Switch) vune 8 «og 1 8,300.00 8,300.00
3 qﬂﬂ‘mlfuﬂaqﬁfgfgwmm%alﬂmmu'izuumac[rmﬁ’iﬁmm uuy Gigabtt 6 3,500.00 21,000.00
4 gwandwisufivaunanleilafuinvuanotmawdanatnsaidssneu 1 4,500,00 4,500.00
5 awluwimiaile singlernode wuy 6 unu #ilanousnaag 500 24.00 12,000.00 [t
6 sauulwithawdug CCTV 1 2,200.00 2,200.00 §
7 AUTRRRA 1 20,000.00 20,000.00 |
:
o SR “ TIE
%31 naunARIUIWUHUMa W 153,271.0
BN, {wils ) TOTAL AMOUNT 271.03
w0 | G;:ugamlﬁn 7% 10,728.97 -
1. pantdhssdilasdensandisndedensaslumme “aludnsnia G leata Gndniudol” vimiu
2. Audnaumsmstuuoinsddamuliuidduitineihmdinussiansaunifdoldsathutousoonds vanugng 164.000.00 ;
3. UEuhd gaiteuEnd unsudlalusiuandain 7 Aouannfudsafludidend e an uaciu £ & OF) GRAND TOTAL ;

4 Joudfids Hlanasien i
fuii Fui

’
/

¢ -

WS MRRIMINUTEN




S £

5 27 £
ol O

ey ==
{{;;\; o hdeiels
L S hetivaricranintinnsy

www.g-net.co.th

G-net network selutions Co., Ltd..
ey T ey LA

R S B DLk
o e . L AR

Subject : aua.Raue (wi7)

Company : ALNAADUILAT By
Attention :
Tei: -

Fax : -

Email : -

Address : -

Item Brand P/N

~ A
'

Terms & Conditions

Delivery Time : 90 Days

Paymenk Term : Cash

validity : 15 Days

Warranty : Free Service 1y
/Df(';(r(emf ‘ff/ﬂﬁfag

Authorized : Senior Sales Executive

Autharized : Project Director

Description

naavroasia ip camera

ansninszadynnaan (PoE L2 Switch) 8 das
avnsnltlasdayryouadaihadussuagolua e
uuu Gigabit

a1 Fiber wiia Singlemode wuu 6 wnu #lienuuanaas
Fudnfudn

geuyThdwiued CCTV

AT Ifae

Quoftation :
Date :
Saies :
Tel ¢
Mobiie :
Email :
Solution :
Quantity
3 ea
i ea
6 ea
500 m
1 eq
i ea
1 ea
Total Price
VAT 7%
Grand Total

Customer's Signature & Company Seal

Authorized : Purchase Manager

We agree & accepl to order as in the quotation, Ref : JDON-200207-U Date : 0 January 1900

QDON-200207-10

Pivanut Yabkay
063-308727-8 ext 125
085-5208214
piyanut@g-net.co.th

Price Total
34,000.00 102,000.00
8,500.00 8,500.00
3,800.00 2,800.0C
25.00 12,500.0C1
4,800.00 4,800.0
2,400.00 2,400.0C,
20,000.00 20,000.001
_ 161,682.24
11,317.7¢€
__173,000.0¢

witsutau Sanusanduungn
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EONQ.COiT

Tel. 053 - 404897 - O Fax. 053 - 404889 Exi. 202-203-204-205

Tuguasian

QUOTATION

15991 lalauayr a{1ne/ IONON COMPANY LIMITED.

31241 Cormputer Piaza Meneenopparat Rd. V. Sribhcom Muang District Chiangmai 50200

bR

Jun

& bs % oo =1
iatilszan Rl Re N e

al

3 501 05878 5

THARNAVCUSTOMER CODE

ugné/ivag CUSTOMER NAME/ADDRESS

ADUNEIRUA SHIP TO

Fou  asdnaimmsdauinuaacunfio iy
1wt 200 vy 4 A.aaLLe 8wl a.dadluel 50180
RVALU 51EN9 F1U WUIERY FIURA ATUIULIY
ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE DISCOUNT AMOUNT
n&ostnsimineastlaafimdintng suuyusnasinmiy
i Redamouenanans amdu i luanuineeonulsenie 3
walil 32,000.00 96,000.00
guinsninszaradtyynin PoE (PoE L2 Switch) 111m 8
2 1
789 8,300.00 8,300.00
auinsnludlas fynnnaatatadnssiuanaloufioinuge
3 6
1oL Gigabit 3,800.00 22.800.00
9 & o @ d ¢ o aw ¥ P
guandwiunugdnsalyiiatuhnisuenmaraoy
4 i
gunsaliszneu 4,500.00 4,500.00
aloudniuaasia singlemode LUV 12 UNu AHAN BN
5 500
DINS 25.00 12,500.00
s sz lihdmiug corv i 2,500.00 2,500.00
7 |awsAnas 4 27,000.00 27,000.00
331/ SUB TOTAL 162,242.99
=b =3 =k o 92 P r A
RSUAULRANH UAIUWUUN T RALNNAY MEYIRIANY VAT 11,357.01
. - w wa = o o
AR (AR TUURUVIAW NET AMOUNT 173,600.00
WHNEILAR : - seniTInmRaANRN(VAT 7%) U7

- frustusIAn 7 U

Anirnd syl
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8/24/2020 Link UT-1310 Fiber Gigabit Media Converter, 10/100/1000 Mbps, 1-Port Rj45, 1-SFP Slot {Blank), 220m - 110km, Indoor Cnly
FofaduMm
02-986-7902 (tel:02-986-7902}, 062-246-9563 (fel:062-246-9563)
ﬂ aeaou
o 091-229-2888 (te:091-229-2888), 091-379-9999 (tel:091-379-9999)
Siwd
sysinfe.shep@gmail.com {mailto:sysinfo.shop@gmail.com)

uEmshdomsug
091-229-9888 (tel:091-229-9888)

aoumu-Fotamotad
@sysinfo (http://line.mefti/p/~@sysinic)

wiwan {(htips/fwww.sysinfo.co.th/) / Link UT-1310 Fiber Gigabit Media Converter, 10/300/1000 Mbps, 1-Port RI45, 1-SEP Slot (Blank), 220m - ©10km, (ndoor Only *dawiinlizing

Link UT-1310 Fiber Gigabit Media Converter,
10/100/1000 Mbps, 1-Port RJ45, 3-SFP Slot (Blank),
220m - 110km, indoor Only *dowsiods:inA

shaduAn; UT-1310

ThwaitiBansunainns UT 137041 daa SFP Slot wnadfo SFP Module 1d) uas 1 wodn
RI45 sao¥uaznnd Gigabit 10/100/1000 Mbps laszazan Fiber Optic nagasn 220 wins
e 110 ATaurns DanwuINawlaa Fiber 1§lu UTP Taofivaridursaiumnsaluauiiy
Enhance Function LFS : Link Fault Signaling Saiatiadnw lurumndyaaasihnng
sauamrlldgampirasiandeTudi Mensanuaforhivaandedadams @mwiuda
dommluararsiviniu)

Ctick to expand .
0% | s

Brand: Link

{ # P &
RavegasduAT [ fuAsands

3,750 11w 3:908m

- 14 ApD TO CART

(HTTPS//MWAW, SYSINFO.CO.TH/WISHLISTANDEX/ADD/PRODUCT/T 201 /FORM_KEY

{hetps:iwww.sysinfo.co.th/media/catalog/product/cache/t fimage/9d{78eab33525d08ute5b8d271 36e95/l/iftink-
ut-1310-rj45-biank-gigabit-blank-media-converter_220-m.-110-kn._.jpg)

(https:/ tweans.sysinfo.co.th/media/catalog/product/cache/1 fimage/9df78eab33525d08d6e5fbad27136e95//illink-
U1 310-rj45- blank-gigabit-blank-media-converter_220-m.-110-km._ jpg)

{hitps:/iwww.sysinfo.co.th/media/catzlop/product/caches 1 /image/9df78eab33525d08d6e5h8d271 36eaSAlifink-
ut-1310.gif}

(hrtps:/ fwww.sysinfo.co.th/media/catalog/product/cache/ fimage/9078eab33525d08d6eS5fbBA27136e95/u/tfut-
1310.gify

(At ps:iwvnw. sysinfo.co.th/media/catalog/product/caches1 fimage/9df78eal33525008d6e5b8d271 36es5//iflink-
ut-1310-port.gif) A
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The UT-1310 media converter is specifically designed to offer fiber
advantages for mission-critical networks like Telco/1SP backbones,
cable operators, banking and enterprise nefworks.

The UT-1310 can reduce neiwork downtime and increase Quality

of Service levels. The converters are completely transparent when

UT-1310 installed, 5o the network performs exacily the way it would do
normally-only now, If can incorporate both copper and fiber mediums.
This fleadbility in cabling alfows network managers to put fiber cables
anywhere within a network without changing the arrangement of
the copper-based Gigabit segments,

Their compact size allows the converters to be wall-mounted to
pmrmmn e 50V8 3pace, Several converters can be simultaneously installed by
,UT'] 31‘{ ] using the UT-3012 12-slot, 19" rack-mountable chassis.

The UT-1310 takes advantage of infelligent conneciion technology

to support Auto-negoliation, thereby eliminating the hassle of

manually configuring or monitoring settings.

This ensures plug-n-play operability.

UT-1310 : 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX/1X (SFP) Converter, without SFP

UT-1314 : 10/100/1000Base-T fo 1000Base-SX (SFP) Converter, with SFRUT-2104)

UT-1314-10 : 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-1X (SFP) Converter, with SFP(UT-9104-10)

UT-9104 : Mini GBIC, 1,25G SFP-type Mullimode, 3.3V, 220/550m

UT-9104-10/30/50/70/110Km : Minl GBIC, 1.25G SFP-type Singlemods, 3.3V - 10/30/50/70/110km

Standards : Mechanical & Environmental :
> Complies with [EEE 10/100Base-TX, IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-T 7 External power supply
= and IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-SX/1X standards *+ Chassis-compliant (infernal power supply)
Interface ! ¢ FCC Class A & CE approved
Cra 10/100/71000 Mbps Ethernet port - RoHS Campliant
Auto MDI/MDI-X support on Rl-45 port + Induded AC power adapter 220 VAC / 12 VBC, 1A

& One SFP slot for Gigabit links
+ Extends distances up fo 220m for mulii-mode SX
{110km with long-haul singlemode) under full-duplex mode

Management :

= Link Faulf Signaling

= Alarm LED fluminates to indicate link failure

= Status iEDs for easy monitoring of device's staius




eff

10 Series

[EEE 802.3 10Base-T

IEEE 802.3u T00Bose-TX

IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-T

IEEE 802.3z  1000Base-SX/1¥

UTP Connector : 1x R-45 type
Fiber Optic Connector : 1x SFP type

UTP : 100 meters (Cat. 5/5e or beter)
Fiber Optic : SFP ; 220/550m, (Mulii Mode)
: 10 - 110km, (Single Made)

FCC Part 15 of Class A & CE approved
158 g
109.2 X 73.8 X 234 mm (D x W x H)

DIP 1 - IFS : Enable/disable Link-Fault Singnaling (IFS)
DIP 2 - RSV : Reserve

AC Power Adepter; 12V DC @ 05A

Operating : 0'C to 50°C
Storage : <20°C to 70°C

Operafing : 10% fo 80% RH
Storage : 5% to 90% RH

i 1000 : Green - lluminated when data packets are being fransmitied at 1000Mbps
.f tFS : Red - lluminated when failure occurs on fiber or copper link

'|~- : INK/ACT : Green - luminated when receiving link pulses from compliant devices
e - Flashing when data pockets are being transmitied / received
i PWR : Green - Hluminated for normal operation

[

.}(.

127163 1R M T
Sire A \\

uram e B

Distance up to 110 km |
with UT-9104-110 '

L7318 . '
The diagram on the left ifustrates o typical application for the UT-1310 converter.

The actual distances will depend on several factors, including the quality of cables used and the terminal equipment employed.

6




2. ndedlnsraihnilasinetatie wwugudersidmivinfineuenaInts dwiuldluanuinwm
annlaaadeinly 51e0 32,000 UM

v &
ARIANUZHUGY

- fienmasiBoavasnwgegalitosniy 1,920x1,080 pixel wialutipanit 2,073,600 pixel

_ 51 frame ratelsitfoandt 25 mwsadui (frame per second)

Adtmatulad IR-Cut fitter w38 Infrared Cut-off Removable {(ICR) Fwunistufinamlae
naniulaznanAulagdplua

- ﬁmmhmaéﬁaaq@ hnnnd 012 LUX dwidumatanantwi (Color) wazlyiinnnin 0.05 LUX
Asunisuanininanen (Black/White)

- Tl ¥unm (mage Sensor) litiaendn 1/3

_ faainmueni i gadudirmueiiiagegalidesnd 4.5 Taduns

- aarsansraduprueieulmdaluli® (Motion Detection) I

- AMNsRLEAT AR B ATR T AT ILANATBIUEN (Wide Dynamic Range %ia Super
Dynamic Range) la

_ ansodsdnmai Streaming) luuandldadwion 2 uvaa

_ ¢ unnsgau Onvif (Open Network Video Interface Forum)

- aansadadanmawldnannass iy H.264 Wuathaloy

- dnsalfrumuanasgiu Pvd uaz IPv6 1A

_ felaaioureszuuiaiotie (Network Interface) Wuu 10/100 Base-T #39in37 Uag 411150
vienildinnannassm IEEE 802.3af e IEEE 802.3at (Power over Ethemet) Tudoudenduld

- fandealdinagy P66 wieArssgUnIalaAnEwTURuNGBe (Housing) fldnnsgiu P66
WIBhNT

- annsovilafianmnd -10 °C e 50 °Cfusdniey

- ansoldarufunnasgiu HTTP, HTTPS, “NTP ws8 SNTP”, SNMP , RTSP, IEEEB02.1X 1a
Wuadnties

- S miuiuiindoyaamiaemnusiuy SO Card WS MicroSD Card w38 Mini SD Card

- fiaqil Software Development Kit (SDK) w3a Application Programming Interface (API) Tu
JuUUUHY CD wiB DVD fifiavavignées vieaninsa Download Bnculsigkan
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